Dashi Mg Power Chair

One of the worlds lightest powerchairs
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| The magnesium frame

| results in one of the lightest
| chairs on the market with a
1 weight of just 17kg, including
} the battery.

Manual freewheel levers on
each motor enable you to

order to manoeuvre the chair
manually.
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The attendant control option

caregiver to control the
powerchair with ease.
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Weight info
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Super lightweight magnesium frame
Easy to lift without a hoist

Optional attendant control

Quick change freewheel mode

Great for travel, shopping and daytrips

‘Total width

Total length with footplate

600mm
1060mm

Total length without footplate 720mm

Total height
Seat width
Seat depth
Backrest height
Front wheels

Rear wheels

900mm
500mm
410mm
520mm
6”

811

Frame Magnesium ‘
Front wheel PU Solid

Rear wheel Pu Solid

Hub Magnesium
Motor 120w

Battery capacity 10Ah Lithium
Speed 6 km/h (4 mph)
Travel distance Up to 9 miles
Attendant control Optional

Spare battery Optional
Transport Bag Optional

Chair weight 17kg  Max user weight 120kg




