Dashi Mg Power Chair

One of the worlds lightest powerchairs





Super Lightweight

The magnesium frame results in one of the lightest chairs on the market with a weight of just 17kg, including the battery.



Manual Freewheel Levers

Manual freewheel levers on each motor enable you to disable the drive system in order to manoeuvre the chair manually.



Attendant Control

The attendant control option allows an attendant or caregiver to control the powerchair with ease.



DIMENSIONS	
Total width	600mm
Total length with footplate	1060mm
Total length without footplate	720mm
Total height	900mm
Seat width	500mm
Seat depth	410mm
Backrest height	520mm
Front wheels	6"
Rear wheels	8"

OTHER TEHCNICAL DATA		
Magnesium		
PU Solid		
Pu Solid		
Magnesium		
120w		
10Ah Lithium		
6 km/h (4 mph)		
Up to 9 miles		
Optional		
Optional		
Optional		

Weight info Chair weight 17kg Max user weight 120kg

KEY FEATURES

- Super lightweight magnesium frame
- Easy to lift without a hoist
- Optional attendant control
- Quick change freewheel mode
- Great for travel, shopping and daytrips